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NOTICE OF AWARD 

 

DATE:   August 9, 2022 

PROJECT:  RFP #2022-03 – Parks Master Plan Comprehensive Update  

 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, that on July 21, 2022, the City of Scappoose announced the final rankings for 

the above referenced procurement and issued a Notice of Intent to Award. At the August 8, 2022 

Scappoose City Council meeting, City Council awarded the contract to MIG, Inc. 

 

Sincerely, 

 

Huell Whitehaus, MPA 
Assistant to Public Works Director 
City of Scappoose 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Emailed to the following:  

Darci Rudzinski, MIG, drudzinski@migcom.com 

Amanda North, MIG, amandan@migcom.com  

Steve Duh, Conservation Technix, steve@conservationtechnix.com  

 

CC: 

Alexandra Rains, City Manager, arains@cityofscappoose.org 

Dave Sukau, Public Works Director, dsukau@cityofscappoose.org 

Laurie Joseph, Community Development Director, loliver@cityofscappoose.org 

Isaac Butman, Assistant to City Manager, ibutman@cityofscappoose.org   

NJ Johnson, Planning Department Intern, njohnson@cityofscappoose.org  

Susan Reeves, City Recorder, sreeves@cityofscappoose.org  
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